©2018 labZY  nanoMCA  Data Sheet  Rev. 02a www.labzy.com     1
dataSheet
nanoMCA
80 MHz HIGH PERFORMANCE, LOW POWER
 DIGITAL MCA
Model Numbers: NM0530 and NM0530Z
I. FEATURES
 Finger-sized, high performance digital MCA.

Fig.  9 Naming specification of the FPGA design files.
©2018 labZY  nanoMCA  Data Sheet  Rev. 02a www.labzy.com     18
VIII. ORDERING INFORMATION
nanoMCA Multichannel Analyzer Package NM0530
 One nanoMCA  Part Number: NM0530
 (P/Z compensation 50µs to ∞)
Includes the following accessories:
 One USB Cable, Part Number: NA0511
 Two BNC male to MCX male cables, Part Number: NA0512
 One Flash Drive with software and documentation
nanoMCA Multichannel Analyzer Package NM0530Z
 One nanoMCA  Part Number: NM0530Z
 (P/Z compensation 25µs to ∞)
Includes the following accessories:
 One USB Cable, Part Number: NA0511
 Two BNC male to MCX male cables, Part Number: NA0512
 One Flash Drive with software and documentation
©2018 labZY  nanoMCA  Data Sheet  Rev. 02a www.labzy.com     19
XI. ACCESSORIES
BNC  female to MCX male Adapter
Part Number NA0513
Length: 8cm
BNC  male to MCX male Adapter
Part Numbers: NA0512, NA0514
Length: 100cm (NA0512), 40cm (NA0514)
USB  Data Cable ( 3ft )
Part Number: NA0511-1
USB  Data Cable ( 6ft )
Part Number: NA0511-2
USB  Data Cable ( 15ft )
Part Number: NA0511-15
Bluetooth Interface Module
Part Number: NA0520
Ethernet Interface Module nanoET
Part Number: NA0523
WiFi Interface Module nanoWF
Part Number NA0521
nanoWF  Extension Cable ( 30cm )
Part Number: NA0511-E12
Power Adapter
( for use with nanoET and nanoWF )
Part Number: NA0510
Voltage: 110/240V  Current: 1A